



QUOTE

Store 3823 WEST CHESTER
7749 DUDLEY DR
WEST CHESTER, OH 45069

Phone: (513) 759-4527
Salesperson: CSI1Z8
Reviewer:

Name
JACKSON JOHN

Home Phone
(513) 531-1888

Address
9180 CINCINNATI COLUMBUS

Work Phone
(513) 513-1888

City
WEST CHESTER

Company Name

State
OH

Job Description
DARE TO IMPACT PROJECT

Zip
45069

County
BUTLER

QUOTE

2015-10-19 10:20

Prices Valid Thru: 10/26/2015

CUSTOMER PICKUP #1

MERCHANDISE AND SERVICE SUMMARY

REF # W43 SKU # 0000-515-664 Customer Pickup / Will Call

STOCK MERCHANDISE TO BE PICKED UP:

REF #	SKU	QTY	UM	DESCRIPTION	PI	TAX	PRICE EACH	EXTENSION
R01	0000-596-148	3.00	EA	11" 2LT BRONZE SWIRL FLUSH MOUNT /	A	Y	\$9.98	\$29.94
R02	0000-619-030	1.00	EA	44" WELLSTON OIL RBD BRNZ CEIL FAN /	A	Y	\$55.53	\$55.53*
R03	1000-021-921	3.00	EA	1-5/8" PRO-TWIST FINE DRYWALL 5 LB /	A	Y	\$23.91	\$71.73
R04	0000-941-630	3.00	EA	QEP BACKERBOARD SEAM TAPE 50SF /	A	Y	\$3.97	\$11.91
R05	0000-258-423	1.00	EA	250FT-PAPER JOINT TAPE /	A	Y	\$1.55	\$1.55
R06	0000-950-254	3.00	EA	4.5GAL PAIL-PLUS 3-COMPOUND /	A	Y	\$11.87	\$35.61
R07	0000-893-749	32.00	EA	1/2"X4"X8' USG ULTRALIGHT DRYWALL /	A	Y	\$6.74	\$215.68
R08	0000-632-938	5.00	EA	HAMMER SET 1/4X1-1/2, 15 PK /	A	Y	\$8.28	\$41.40
R09	0000-458-538	20.00	EA	1X12-8FT COMMON BOARD /	A	Y	\$12.77	\$255.40*
R10	0000-160-954	15.00	EA	1X2-8FT STRIP /	A	Y	\$0.80	\$12.00
R11	0000-161-640	30.00	EA	2X4-96" PREMIUM KD W/NEW WOOD STUD /	A	Y	\$2.51	\$75.30*
R12	0000-914-908	20.00	EA	1X10-8FT COMMON BOARD /	A	Y	\$9.69	\$193.80*
R13	0000-689-238	20.00	EA	2X8-8FT #2 PRIME KD SYP /	A	Y	\$4.73	\$94.60
R14	0000-914-835	10.00	EA	1X8-8FT COMMON BOARD /	A	Y	\$7.13	\$71.30*
R15	0000-687-642	5.00	EA	1X4-8FT STRIP /	A	Y	\$1.70	\$8.50*

*** CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE ***

NOT VALID

DELETED MERCHANDISE

FOR WILL CALL
MERCHANDISE PICK-UP
PROCEED TO WILL CALL OR
SERVICE DESK AREA
(Pro Customers, Proceed To The Pro Desk)

We reserve the right to limit the quantities of merchandise sold to customers

CUSTOMER PICKUP #1

(Continued)

REF #W43

R16	0000-154-085	1.00	EA 24"X80"4-9/16"SC 6PNL MLDTX FLTPH RH /	A	Y	\$89.00	\$89.00
R17	0000-311-579	1.00	EA 30X80 1-3/8 HC 6-PNL MLD BIFOLD /	A	Y	\$51.00	\$51.00
R18	0000-492-930	12.00	EA 5.0MM 4X8 UNDERLAYMENT /	A	Y	\$11.97	\$143.64
R19	0000-144-398	3.00	EA PPK BASE 9/16 X 3-1/4 X 12 PFJ WM623 /	A	Y	\$79.97	\$239.91
R20	0000-193-836	10.00	EA 4" X 10' ABS-DWV PE PIPE /	A	Y	\$14.85	\$148.50*
R21	0000-369-062	1.00	EA UNFINISHED OAK 60" SINK BASE CABINET /	A	Y	\$125.60	\$125.60
R22	0000-348-961	1.00	EA ELKAY-DB-TP MT-SST-33X22X7-AIO /	A	Y	\$119.00	\$119.00
R23	0000-535-072	2.00	EA FIT ALL SINK STRAINER SS /	A	Y	\$7.98	\$15.96
R24	0000-193-844	5.00	EA 1-1/2" X 10' PVC40-DWV PE PIPE /	A	Y	\$5.24	\$26.20
R25	1001-227-499	1.00	EA GB 5' SHOWER ROD (BUILDERS) CH /	A	Y	\$5.48	\$5.48
R26	0000-361-833	1.00	EA CLASSIC 1HDL KITCH FAUCET W/SPRAY CH /	A	Y	\$79.00	\$79.00
R27	0000-320-250	1.00	EA 12 STRANDED THHN BLACK - 500 FT /	A	Y	\$47.97	\$47.97
R28	0000-600-326	1.00	EA 12 SOLID THHN GREEN - 500 FT /	A	Y	\$43.17	\$43.17
R29	0000-600-296	1.00	EA 12 SOLID THHN WHITE-500 FT /	A	Y	\$43.17	\$43.17
R30	0000-320-153	1.00	EA 14 STRANDED THHN BLACK - 500 FT /	A	Y	\$33.57	\$33.57
R31	0000-320-234	1.00	EA 14 STRANDED THHN GREEN - 500 FT /	A	Y	\$33.57	\$33.57
R32	0000-320-188	1.00	EA 14 STRANDED THHN WHITE - 500FT /	A	Y	\$33.57	\$33.57
R33	0000-691-320	2.00	EA GP PVA DRYWALL PRIMER 5G /	A	Y	\$39.97	\$79.94
R34	0000-661-182	3.00	EA BEHR PRO INT PR130 EGG WHT 5.00GL /	A	Y	\$75.00	\$225.00
R35	0000-356-355	2.00	CA F38 DRYWALL ADHESIVE 28OZ 12PK VOC /	A	Y	\$41.14	\$82.28*
R36	0000-975-957	21.00	EA 1/8"X4"X8' WILLIAMS CROSSFIRE PANEL /	A	Y	\$9.96	\$209.16
R37	0000-258-057	7.00	EA SM 7 WALLANGLE 12'-EA /	A	Y	\$4.50	\$31.50
R38	0000-292-699	5.00	EA SDX/SDXL 24 MAIN TEE 12'-EA /	A	Y	\$6.25	\$31.25
R39	0000-294-780	24.00	EA SDX/SDXL 216 CROSS TEE-EA /	A	Y	\$1.37	\$32.88
R40	0000-562-785	35.00	CA 2'X4#2310 RADAR SQ EDGE CEILING 64SF /	A	Y	\$33.20	\$1,162.00
R41	0000-768-460	18.00	CA 12X12"P&S SLT SND&SKY-26350-45SF CA /	A	Y	\$30.15	\$542.70
R42	0000-588-693	350.00	LF 9/16 X2-1/4 PFJ WM54 CROWN /	A	Y	\$0.61	\$213.50*

SCHEDULED PICKUP DATE: 10/29/2015

MERCHANDISE TOTAL: \$5,062.77
 *** CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE ***